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200506200003
06290

06/20/2005
01:59:27

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

7 50 200503040001
04310

Lot#:286
Book:7 Pg:50
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
SIXTH
SECTOR
ADDITION

200506200003
06300

06/20/2005
01:59:28

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

32 33 200503010000
97880

Lot#:47
Book:32 Pg:33
Sub:FOOTHILL
S POINT

200506150002
93270

06/15/2005
11:03:40

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

10 97 200504280002
03260

Lot#:13
Book:10 Pg:97
Sub:CANADA
TERRACE
THIRD
SECTOR

200506200003
06240

06/20/2005
01:59:22

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

19 155 200503020000
98510

Lot#:68
Book:19
Pg:155
Sub:WEATHER
LY GLEN
ABBEY
SECTOR 12
PHASE 3

200506200003
06250

06/20/2005
01:59:23

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

32 10 200503030001
00640

Lot#:208
Book:32 Pg:10
Sub:LOCHNIV
AR AT
BALLANTRAE

200506200003
06260

06/20/2005
01:59:24

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

23 71 200503150001
16780

Lot#:73
Book:23 Pg:71
Sub:GREYSTO
NE FARMS
MILNERS
CRESENT
SECTOR
PHASE 3
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

200506200003
06270

06/20/2005
01:59:25

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

11 23 200504050001
57900

Lot#:2 Book:11
Pg:23
Sub:HERITAG
E OAKS

200506200003
06280

06/20/2005
01:59:26

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

23 82 200504060001
59840

Lot#:84
Book:23 Pg:82
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 12TH
SECTOR
PHASE 2

200506200003
06310

06/20/2005
01:59:29

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

32 141 200503310001
47940

Lot#:509
Book:32
Pg:141
Sub:RIVERWO
ODS FIFTH
SECTOR
PHASE I FINAL
PLAT



200506200003
06410

06/20/2005
02:11:29

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

29 46 200503160001
17230

Lot#:6 Book:29
Pg:46
Sub:MEADOW
AT TARA

200506200003
06420

06/20/2005
02:11:30

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

22 2 200503140001
13000

Lot#:41
Book:22 Pg:2
Sub:ST
CHARLES
PLACE PHASE
THREE
SECTOR 3

200506200003
06430

06/20/2005
02:11:31

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

11 118 200503020000
98520

Lot#:44
Book:11
Pg:118
Sub:BROOKHA
VEN SECTOR
3 AMENDED
MAP

200506200003
06550

06/20/2005
02:30:25

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

3 64 200503300001
45570

Lot#:15 Blk:3
Book:3 Pg:64
Sub:ARDEN
TOWN OF
MONTEVALLO

200506200003
06520

06/20/2005
02:20:06

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

28 127 200503160001
17220

Lot#:131
Book:28
Pg:127
Sub:NOTTING
HAM PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT


