Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200506200003 06290	06/20/2005 01:59:27	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC			7	50	200503040001 04310	Lot#:286 Book:7 Pg:50 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH SIXTH SECTOR ADDITION
200506200003 06300	06/20/2005 01:59:28	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC			32	33	200503010000 97880	Lot#:47 Book:32 Pg:33 Sub:FOOTHILL S POINT
200506150002 93270	06/15/2005 11:03:40	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC			10	97	200504280002 03260	Lot#:13 Book:10 Pg:97 Sub:CANADA TERRACE THIRD SECTOR
200506200003 06240	06/20/2005 01:59:22	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC			19	155	200503020000 98510	Lot#:68 Book:19 Pg:155 Sub:WEATHER LY GLEN ABBEY SECTOR 12 PHASE 3
200506200003 06250	06/20/2005 01:59:23	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER				32	10	200503030001 00640	Lot#:208 Book:32 Pg:10 Sub:LOCHNIV AR AT BALLANTRAE
200506200003 06260	06/20/2005 01:59:24	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC			23	71	200503150001 16780	Lot#:73 Book:23 Pg:71 Sub:GREYSTO NE FARMS MILNERS CRESENT SECTOR PHASE 3 FINAL RECORD PLAT
200506200003 06270	06/20/2005 01:59:25	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC			11	23	200504050001 57900	Lot#:2 Book:11 Pg:23 Sub:HERITAG E OAKS
200506200003 06280	06/20/2005 01:59:26	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC			23	82	200504060001 59840	Lot#:84 Book:23 Pg:82 Sub:EAGLE POINT 12TH SECTOR PHASE 2
200506200003 06310	06/20/2005 01:59:29	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC			32	141	200503310001 47940	Lot#:509 Book:32 Pg:141 Sub:RIVERWO ODS FIFTH SECTOR PHASE I FINAL PLAT

200506200003 06410	06/20/2005 02:11:29	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC		ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC		29	46	200503160001 17230	Lot#:6 Book:29 Pg:46 Sub:MEADOW AT TARA
200506200003 06420	06/20/2005 02:11:30	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC		ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER			22	2	200503140001 13000	Lot#:41 Book:22 Pg:2 Sub:ST CHARLES PLACE PHASE THREE SECTOR 3
200506200003 06430	06/20/2005 02:11:31	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC		11	118	200503020000 98520	Lot#:44 Book:11 Pg:118 Sub:BROOKHA VEN SECTOR 3 AMENDED MAP
200506200003 06550	06/20/2005 02:30:25	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC		3	64	200503300001 45570	Lot#:15 Blk:3 Book:3 Pg:64 Sub:ARDEN TOWN OF MONTEVALLO
200506200003 06520	06/20/2005 02:20:06	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC		28	127	200503160001 17220	Lot#:131 Book:28 Pg:127 Sub:NOTTING HAM PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT